File No.：
E253370(Socket),E134517(Relay)
File No.：
116934(Relay)
File No.：
CQC17002168381(Relay)
Test hole
For multimeter or other test probes.

A：AgSnO2    AG：AgSnO2+Au plated
B：AgNi         BG：AgNi+Au plated  Nil：AgCdO
ORDERING INFORMATION
Relay module
HF115F：Relay type
AS：module
S: Plastic sealed  Nil:Fluxproofed
Relay coil
voltage
Contact
arrangement
Constrution
1H：1 Form A (1 pole16A)
1D：1 Form B (1 pole16A)
1Z：1 Form C (1 pole16A)
2H：2 Form A
2D：2 Form B
2Z：2 Form C
3：5.0mm 1 pole 16A      4：5.0mm 2 pole 8A
F：Class F
Structure
Contact
material
UL insulation
system
A1：PCB terminal
C2,C3：Screw terminal
C10：Push in terminal
Matching
socket
H4 for socket C2 C3,C10    H1 for socket  A1
Matching
retaining clip
Special code XXX：The customer special requirement     Nil：Standard type
96
OUTLINE DIMENSIONS, WIRING DIAGRAM
Outline Dimensions Wiring Diagram(Top view)
Unit: mm
HF115F-AS/□-□□4□□-C2-H4
HF115F-AS/□-□□4□□-C3-H4
76
NCNC
COMCOM
NONO
COILCOILA1A2
14
21 11
1222
24
76
2.6
NC
COM
NO
A1A2
21
24 14
11
22 12
COIL
HF115F-AS/□-□□4□□-C10-H4
98.4
24
22 12
14
21 11
NCNC
COMCOM
NONO
COILCOIL
A1A2
8 1
6 3